Manassas, Virginia (Online)  21-54-205/505 April 1, 2021
Lot GO # Description Sold For Successful Bidder
1 GO2020040105746
55'' CURVED SCREEN TV:;NO MAKE OR MODEL DESIGNATION,
ATW: 73 LBS;WAREHOUSE VIEWING ONLY; 312$        Watchung Liquyors Inc
2 GO2019460118039 MASS LOADED VINYL:;WAREHOUSE VIEWING ONLY; 2,012$      Gavriel Badalov
3 GO2020150100005
FLORAFOOD BOTANICAL TM:;LIQUID, SOIL CONDITIONER WITH
TRACE ELEMENTS OF PLANT NUTRIENTS, 20 PALLETS
CONTAINING 80 BARRELS, C/O INDONESIA, ATW: 8,400 KGS, THIS
WAS NOT FDA OR EPA CLEARED, EXPIRATION
UNKNOWN,;WAREHOUSE VIEWING ONLY; 1,432$      Shaun Miller
4 GO2020150100010
ELECTRIC SCOOTER W/PARTS:;SERIAL # KDDJ1909-11-161,
BLACK/YELLOW, UNASSEMBLED, C/O CHINA, ATW: 220
LBS;WAREHOUSE VIEWING ONLY; 850$        Ocean Air Surplus
5 GO2020390120273
ALUMINUM FOIL CONTAINERS:;PK 300, ALUMINUM SMOOTHWALL,
C/O WALES, UK, ATW: 4,431 LBS, 168 CTNS ON 6
PALLETS;WAREHOUSE VIEWING ONLY; 130$        Jeevan Kumar Makam
6 GO2018040181608 POWER SUPPLIES:;ATW: 480 LBS;WAREHOUSE VIEWING ONLY; 981$        WWS
7A GO2020040181554 PLASTIC MATERIALS:;ATW: 550 LBS;WAREHOUSE VIEWING ONLY; -$
7 B GO2020040181591 INCUBATOR DOORS:ATW: 36.8 LBS;WAREHOUSE VIEWING ONLY; -$
7 C GO2020040181595
PARTS:;BRIDGE BOARD, ATW: 165 LBS;WAREHOUSE VIEWING
ONLY; 132$        123 Best Supplies
8 GO2020040181633
STEEL SUPPORT BAR:;ATW: 140 LBS;WAREHOUSE VIEWING
ONLY; 1$            Gavriel Badalov
9 GO2020040181634
LABORATORY MEDICAL BAGS:;APPROX 70 CARTONS ON 6
PALLETS, ATW: 6,165 LBS;WAREHOUSE VIEWING ONLY; 11,131$    Master Holding Inc
10 GO2020040181635
WALLPAPER:;APPROX 35 CARTONS ON 4 PALLETS, ATW: 1,235
LBS;WAREHOUSE VIEWING ONLY; 1,604$      123 Best Supplies
11 GO2013290400043
1993 HONDA MOTORCYCLE:;CT110, RED, USED, VIN:
JH2JD01U9PK209236, MILEAGE: 3,729, C/O JAPAN, ATW: 500 LBS,
OPERATIONAL STATUS UNKNOWN;WAREHOUSE VIEWING ONLY; 401$        Mike Bracke
12 GO2014290400034
COLD LAMINATOR:;GOLDEN SIGN, 72 IN., C/O CHINA;WAREHOUSE
VIEWING ONLY; 211$        Shaun Miller
13 GO2015290400105
PUMP MACHINERY PARTS:;C/O CHINA, ATW: 783
LBS;WAREHOUSE VIEWING ONLY; 185$        Shaun Miller
14 GO2016290400033
SCREEN PRINTER:;C/O CHINA, ATW: 287 LBS;WAREHOUSE
VIEWING ONLY; 1,261$      William LaValley
15 GO2016290400062
COMPRESSION TESTING MACHINE:;DOERR EMERSON ELECTRIC,
USED, C/O USA, ATW: 869 LBS;WAREHOUSE VIEWING ONLY; 106$        Douglas Nili
16 GO2017290400045
SODIUM ALGINATE:;FOR INDUSTRIAL USE ONLY, 150 BAGS/55 LBS
EACH, C/O CHINA;WAREHOUSE VIEWING ONLY; 3$            Shaun Miller
17 GO2017290400047
HANDBAG:;WOMEN'S, CHRISTIAN LOUBOUTIN ELOISE, HOBO BAG,
BLACK, LEATHER, C/O ITALY;WAREHOUSE VIEWING ONLY; 811$        Lubar Group Inc
18 A GO2017290400065
SKY SEARCH LIGHT:;5KW, C/O CHINA;WAREHOUSE VIEWING
ONLY; -$
18 B GO2018290400013
WIRELESS SYSTEM:;AUDIX AP41 PERFORMANCE SERIES, BLACK,
C/O CHINA;WAREHOUSE VIEWING ONLY; 437$        Madhusudhan Annem
19 A GO2018290400006
SPA CIRCUIT BREAKERS:;ABB SPA, C/O CHINA, 7 BOXES IN 1
CARTON;WAREHOUSE VIEWING ONLY; -$
19 B GO2018290400014
SPA CIRCUIT BREAKERS:;ABB, C/O CHINA, 16 BOXES IN 1
CARTON;WAREHOUSE VIEWING ONLY; 1,012$      WWS